Bullen Arena - Shaw Farm Productions (Eaton, OH) - 05/10/2024

Fri All Levels RR - 28 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):telli Last Name First Name
1 48.85 10 Fisher Clayton
1 48.85 10 Randolph Lance
2 55.4 10 Fisher Clayton
2 55.4 10 Partridge Derek
3 56.68 10 Fisher Clayton
3 56.68 10 Lippiatt Daniel
4 53.82 8 Lippiatt Daniel
4 53.82 8 Shaw Beth

5 59.8 8 Lippiatt Daniel
5 59.8 8 Partridge Derek
6 52.13 7 Fisher Clayton
6 52.13 7 Lawless Riley

Fri All Levels RR - Individual Winners

Placin Last First Amount
g Name  Name Won

1 Fisher Clayton $370.00

2 Lippiatt Daniel  $246.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Bullen Arena - Shaw Farm Productions (Eaton, OH) - 05/11/2024

Sat All Levels RR - 66 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):telli Last Name First Name
1 55.46 10 Pitsch Nicole

1 55.46 10 Randolph Lance

2 56.57 9 Ayers Stan

2 56.57 9 Randolph Traci

3 49.74 7 Ayers Samantha
3 49.74 7 Pitsch Nicole

4 54.55 7 Partridge Derek

4 54.55 7 Sweetland Irene

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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55.84
55.84
56.56
56.56
51.21
51.21
56.26
56.26
58.11
58.11
58.91
10 58.91
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Sat All Levels RR - Individual Winners

Randolph
Randolph
Partridge
Randolph
Lawless
Partridge
Lawless
Randolph
Ayers
Randolph
Lizer
Partridge
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Placi Last First Amount

acing Name  Name Won

I Parte“dg Derek  $726.00

2 Randol ) e $436.00
ph

3 Randol 1 i $290.00

ph

Lance
Traci
Derek
Traci
Riley
Derek
Riley
Lance
Stan
Lance
Emily
Derek

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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